TR
A
N
SF
O
R
M
E

TR
A
N
SF
O
R
M
E
R
S
436 engineering@rencousa.com • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
RL-2220
Single 115V (6 Pin) VA (Size) Series Parallel
RL-2220-10-90 1.0 10VCT @ 90 mA 5V @ 180 mA
RL-2220-10-120 1.2 10VCT @ 120 mA 5V @ 240 mA
RL-2220-10-440 4.4 10VCT @ 440 mA 5V @ 880 mA
RL-2220-10-1000 10 10VCT @ 1.0 A 5V @ 2.0 A
RL-2220-10-2400 24 10VCT @ 2.4 A 5V @ 4.8 A
RL-2220-12-70 1.0 12.6VCT@ 70 mA 6.3V @ 140 mA
RL-2220-12-100 1.2 12.6VCT@ 100 mA 6.3V @ 200 mA
RL-2220-12-350 4.4 12.6VCT @350 mA 6.3V @ 700 mA
RL-2220-12-800 10 12.6VCT @ 800 mA 6.3V @ 1.6 A
RL-2220-12-2000 24 12.6VCT @ 2.0 A 6.3V @ 4.0 A
RL-2220-16-55 1.0 16VCT @ 55 mA 8V @ 110 mA
RL-2220-16-75 1.2 16VCT @ 75 mA 8V @ 150 mA
RL-2220-16-260 4.4 16VCT @ 260 mA 8V @ 520 mA
RL-2220-16-640 10 16VCT @ 640 mA 8V @ 1.28 A
RL-2220-16-1500 24 16VCT @ 1.50 A 8V @ 3.0 A
RL-2220-20-45 1.0 20VCT @ 45 mA 10V @ 90 mA
RL-2220-20-60 1.2 20VCT @ 60mA 10V @ 120 mA
RL-2220-20-220 4.4 20VCT @ 220mA 10V @ 440 mA
RL-2220-20-500 10 20VCT @ 500mA 10V @ 1.0 A
RL-2220-20-1200 24 20VCT @ 1.20A 10V @ 2.40 A
RL-2220-24-35 1.0 24VCT @ 35 mA 12V @ 70 mA
RL-2220-24-50 1.2 24VCT @ 50 mA 12V @ 100 mA
RL-2220-24-180 4.4 24VCT @ 180 mA 12V @ 360 mA
RL-2220-24-450 10 24VCT @ 450 mA 12V @ 900 mA
RL-2220-24-1000 24 24VCT @ 1.0 A 12V @ 2.0 A
RL-2220-28-30 1.0 28VCT @ 30 mA 14V @ 60 mA
RL-2220-28-40 1.2 28VCT @ 40 mA 14V @ 80 mA
RL-2220-28-160 4.4 28VCT @ 160 mA 14V @ 320 mA
RL-2220-28-360 10 28VCT @ 360 mA 14V @ 720 mA
RL-2220-28-800 24 28VCT @ 800 mA 14V @ 1.6 A
RL-2220-34-25 1.0 34VCT @25 mA 17V @ 50 mA
RL-2220-34-35 1.2 34VCT @ 35 mA 17V @ 70 mA
RL-2220-34-125 4.4 34VCT @ 125 mA 17V @ 250 mA
RL-2220-34-300 10 34VCT @ 300 mA 17V @ 600 mA
RL-2220-34-700 24 34VCT @ 700 mA 17V @ 1.4 A
RL-2220-40-20 1.0 40VCT @ 20 mA 20V @ 40 mA
RL-2220-40-30 1.2 40VCT @ 30 mA 20V @ 60 mA
RL-2220-40-110 4.4 40VCT @ 110 mA 20V @ 220 mA
RL-2220-40-250 10 40VCT @ 250 mA 20V @ 500 mA
RL-2220-40-600 24 40VCT @ 600 mA 20V @ 1.20 A
PRIMARY 50/500 Hz SECONDARY RMS RATING
RL-2220 TABLE CONTINUES ON FOLLOWING PAGE NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
     MEASURED AT 25ºC
TR
A
N
SF
O
R
M
E
R
S
437engineering@rencousa.com • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
RL-2220
Single 115V (6Pin)
VA (Size) Series Parallel
RL-2220-56-15 1 56VCT @ 15 mA 28V @ 30 mA
RL-2220-56-20 1.2 56VCT @ 20 mA 28V @ 40 mA
RL-2220-56-80 4.4 56VCT @ 80 mA 28V @ 160 mA
RL-2220-56-180 10 56VCT @ 180 mA 28V @ 360 mA
RL-2220-56-420 24 56VCT @ 420 mA 28V @ 840 mA
RL-2220-120-8 1 120VCT @ 8 mA 60V @ 16 mA
RL-2220-120-10 1.2 120VCT @ 10 mA 60V @ 20 mA
RL-2220-120-35 4.4 120VCT @ 35 mA 60V @ 70 mA
RL-2220-120-85 10 120VCT @ 85 mA 60V @ 170 mA
RL-2220-120-200 24 120VCT @ 200 mA 60V @ 400 mA
PRIMARY 50/500 Hz SECONDARY RMS RATING
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
PART NUMBER PART WEIGHT